1. Record Nr.
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia

UNINA9910778622303321

The changing nature of telecommunications/information infrastructure
[[electronic resource] /] / Steering Committee on the Changing Nature
of Telecommunications/Information Infrastructure, Computer Science
and Telecommunications Board, Commission on Physical Sciences,
Mathematics, and Applications, National Research Council

Washington, DC, : National Academy Press, 1995

0-309-17670-0
1-280-19343-3
9786610193431
0-309-58698-4
0-585-02002-7

1 online resource (240 p.)

384/.09

Information superhighway - United States
Telecommunication - United States

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Bibliographic Level Mode of Issuance: Monograph
Includes bibliographical references.



